Legistar: 120327
DISTRICT: 1,2,4,5,6

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
REQUEST FOR BOARD OF TRUSTEES ACTION
For Inclusion on Board Agenda

X Resolution or Ordinance (Blue) Waiver of First Requested
Recommendations of Boards, Commissions & Committees (Green)
Other Business (Pink)
TO: PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES
FROM: David A. Hulseberg, Village Manager M
DATE: June 07, 2012 (B of T) Date: June 21, 2012
TITLE: Lift Station Improvements, Phase 1

Change Order No. 2 (Final)
SUBMITTED BY: David A. Dratnol, P.E., Village Engineer M
BACKGROUND/POLICY IMPLICATIONS:

Incorporating field changes/modification for each of the six (6} lift/pump stations included under
this contract.

FISCAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE

9,180.75 INCREASE (Water/Sewer Capital Reserve Fund)

Total Revised Contract Amount: $293,624.88

PO #: 068906

HTE Project #: 1124 (Vista Pond), 1126 (Grace/Central), 1127 (Kenilworth)
1129 (Olde Towne) 1130 (Cambria), 1131 (Eliz’Morris)

Project #: SAN-11-03

Review (as necessary):

Village Attorney X Date

Finance Director X ,Q,(_/ N Date

Village Manager & ,u-—w@ / W " Date

NOTE: Niaterials must be submicted to 7 approved by the b ill lm aser's Office by 12:08 prin ¥ ednesday. prior to the
vaenda Distribution.



